December 27, 2021 -
January 2, 2022
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Monday, December 27

Wednesday, December 29

Friday, December 31

Tuesday, December 28

Thursday, December 30

Saturday, January 1

Sunday, January 2

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




January 3, 2022 -
January 9, 2022

January 2022 February 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 12 3 45
2 3456 7 8 6 7 8 9101112
9101112 13 14 15 1314 15 16 17 18 19
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28

rMonday, January 3

Wednesday, January 5

Friday, January 7

Tuesday, January 4

Thursday, January 6
[18:00am - 8:30am L. Butner Meeting (ACC)
[Z19:00am - 12:00pm Coal Community Transition

| [[]9:00am - 9:30am Demo of Commissioner Voting Display
(Commissioner O'Connor's Office) - Letty Butner
|

[710:00am - 1:00pm Workshop- Fossil-Based Ge. Closure Impact
[7112:00pm - 12:30pm Jeff Geisler CFO @ APS Re: PSA

Saturday, January 8

Sunday, January 9

Jim Q'Connor

2 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



January 2022 February 2022
Ja nuary 10, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 12 3 45
23454678 6 7 8 9101112
Janua 16 ;022 910 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
H &= 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28
30 31
Monday, January 10 Tuesday, January 11
["18:00am - 10:00am ACC EPCOR rate case [7]110:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
[110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
G'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting; ) - Jackie Neese
[ 110:45am - 2:15pm Ducey's State Address to Joint Session
Wednesday, January 12 Thursday, January 13
[]9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
[ 11:30pm - 2:00pm Meeting at Gail Griffen's Office
= i
Friday, January 14  Saturday, January 15
[7110:00am - 11:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call |
{https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/832739907657pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZZWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu < |
|
' Sunday, January 16

Jim O'Connor 3 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



January 17, 2022 -
January 23, 2022

Monday, January 17

Wednesday, January 19
[19:00am - 9:30am ACC Staff Meeting

Friday, January 21

January 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Tuesday, January 18

Thursday, January 20

Saturday, January 22

Sunday, January 23

February 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




January 24,
January 30,

January 2022 February 2022
2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 123 45
2345678 6 7 8 9101112
;OZZ 91011 12 13 14 15 13 14 1516 17 18 19
. 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
23 %4 25 26 27 28 29 27 28
30 31

Monday, January 24

Wednesday, January 26

Friday, January 28

} Tuesday, January 25

| [7111:00am - 12:00pm Meeting with Jeff Guldner and Commissioner

1 O'Connor (Arizona Corporation Commission (1200 W Washington St,
Phoenix, AZ 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com

:

. %:30pm - 1:50pm Speaking at Grand Canyon Elec Coop (Doubletree
Hotel (2100 S. Priest Drive, Tempe, AZ 85282))

Thursday, January 27

[7110:00am - 5:00pm Contingency Open Meeting

Saturday, January 29

Sunday, January 30

Jim O'Connor

5 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



January 2022 February 2022
January 31, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 12345
23456 78 6 7 8 9101112
Februa!‘ 6 2022 91011 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
7 &= 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
gg 54 25 26 27 28 29 27 28
1

Monday, January 31 Tuesday, February 1

[ 110:30am - 11:00am AEE and Commissioner O'Connor
{https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/5723428070?pwd=RmxNNkZYWnpTaEdUO
XNPZjgrQzBxZz09&from=addon) - Shelby Stults

Wednesday, February 2 Thursday, February 3

[7]8:00am - 8:30am Zoom Call w/Commissioner O'Connor Re: TEP
Interconnection

(https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89423168367 7pwd =MVpwN2hncOx5Y0dW
Y2TEOWFWMWZyZz09) - Hopi Slaughter

Friday, February 4 Saturday, February 5

Sunday, February 6

Jim O'Connor 6 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



February 7’ 2022 _ February 2022 March 2022

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 23 45 123 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 91011 12
FEbrua 13 20;2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
i 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 2021 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, February 7

[_11:00am - 12:30pm Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Tuesday, February 8
[719:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Wednesday, February 9

Thursday, February 10
[7719:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, February 11

[110:00am - 11:00am The Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act
[110:00am - 11:00am EiM BOSR Monthly Update Call

(https://usO06web.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd =MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZzWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <

Saturday, February 12

Sunday, February 13

Jim Q'Connor 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



Monday, February 14 Tuesday, February 15

Wednesday, February 16 IThursday, February 17

[7]10:00am - 12:00pm Extended Day-Ahead Market Working Group -
Monthly Debrief - Woori Lee

Saturday, February 19
|

Friday, February 18

Sunday, February 20

b February 2022 March 2022
Fe ruary 14, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1T 2 3 45 1 2 3 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
Fe ruarv 20 202; 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
7 | 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Jim O'Connor 8

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




February 21, 2022 -
February 27, 2022

February 2022 March 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12 3 45
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, February 21

Wednesday, February 23

Friday, February 25

Tuesday, February 22
[7]7:30am - 8:00am ACC Staff report

[7110:00am - 3:00pm Workshop- Twelfth Biannual Transmission

Assessment

 [1191:00am - 12:00pm 2022 Emergency Briefing

Thursday, February 24

[717:30am - 8:00am RUCO Director
|

Saturday, February 26

Sunday, February 27

["l9:00am - 2:00pm Contingency Open Meeting

Jim O'Connor

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




February 28, 2022 -
March 6, 2022

February 2022 March 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 45 12 3 4 5
6 7 8 9101112 6 7 8 9101112
13 14 1516 17 18 19 1314 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 27 28 29 30 31

Monday, February 28

Wednesday, March 2

[110:00am - 11:00am WEIM-BOSR Discussion of Candidates for
WEIM Governing Body (https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/7208974601) -
Maury Galbraith

17/4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet and Greet with Commissioner O'Connor -
NW Natural (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Elias Ancharski

Friday, March 4

Tuesday, March 1

Thursday, March 3

| Saturday, March 5

Sunday, March 6

Jim O'Connor

10

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




April 2022

h March 2022
MaI‘C 7, 2022 = SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 345467 89
March 13 20;2 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
- H 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Monday, March 7 Tuesday, March 8
[ 17:30am - 8:00am Staff call w/Nick
Wednesday, March 9 Thursday, March 10
[713:00pm - 4:00pm Comm Taney Oregon [11:30pm - 3:30pm Meeting w Chairwoman Marquez Peterson
[7]5:00pm - 6:00pm Connect on CAISO Governance Review
Committee (Teams)

Friday, March 11 Saturday, March 12

[_]10:00am - 11:00am EIM BOSR Monthly Update Call
(https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/83273990765?pwd=MEx2Ni96bDYzZi81VE
ZZWXdxWjh3dz09) - Elaine Hsu <&

Sunday, March 13

Jim O'Connor 11 10/12/2022 3:40 PM



March 14, 2022 -
March 20, 2022

March 2022
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Monday, March 14

[7110:00am - 11:30am Pre Open Meeting with Commissioner
O'Connor (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jackie Neese

Wednesday, March 16
[T9:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting

Friday, March 18

Tuesday, March 15
["17:00am - 8:00am Meeting w/Gail Griffin

[7l8:30am - 9:00am Report from Nick Debus
[110:00am - 5:00pm Open Meeting
' [7]1:00pm - 2:00pm WEIM Governing Body general session (ZOOM) -

Thursday, March 17

Saturday, March 19

Sunday, March 20

Jim O'Connor

12

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




March 21, 2022 -
March 27, 2022
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Monday, March 21

Wednesday, March 23

Friday, March 25

Tuesday, March 22
[ 18:30am - 9:00am ACC call w/Nick Debus
[711:00pm - 4:30pm Workshop- APS DDSR Aggregation Tariff

Thursday, March 24

Saturday, March 26

' Sunday, March 27

Jim O'Connor

13

10/12/2022 3:40 PM



March 28, 2022 -
April 3, 2022

March 2022 April 2022
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuiMo TuWe Th Fria
1 2 3 45 1 2
6 7 8 9101112 34567 809
1314 15 16 17 18 19 1011121314 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, March 28

[ 111:00am - 12:00pm CONFIRMED: Commissioner O'Connor RE: APS
Resources Update with Justin/Jose/Rod (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Rodney.Ross@aps.com

12:00pm - 12:30pm Supply chain discussion -- APS and
Commissioner O’Connor (Arizona Corporation Commission (1200 W
Washington St, Phoenix, AZ 85007)) - Rodney.Ross@aps.com

Wednesday, March 30

Friday, April 1

Tuesday,

March 29

Thursday, March 31

Saturday, April 2

Sunday, April 3

Jim O'Connor

14

10/12/2022 3:40 PM




